Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &
 R

using this approach, many errors are rectified.
18
Ordering information
Base unit and options
Designation Type Order No. Availability
Base unit (including supplied accessories such as power cable, manual, etc.)
Digital Direction Finder, without front panel control R&S®DDF255 4067.9240.02 available
Digital Direction Finder, with front panel control R&S®DDF255 4067.9240.03 available
Hardware options
DC/DC Converter R&S®DDF255-DC 4066.4000.03 3rd quarter 2008
SHF Option R&S®DDF255-SHF 4066.4200.03 4th quarter 2008
HF Option R&S®DDF255-HF 4066.4100.03 3rd quarter 2008
Software options
ITU Measurement Software R&S®DDF255-IM 4066.4400.03 3rd quarter 2008
Panorama Scan R&S®DDF255-PS 4066.4500.03 3rd quarter 2008
Selective Call/Pager Decoder R&S®DDF255-SL 4066.4600.03 3rd quarter 2008
DF Error Correction R&S®DDF255-COR 4068.0201.02 on request
	 Rohde & Schwarz  R&S®DDF255 Digital Direction Finder 	 19
System components
Designation Type Order No. Availability
HF DF Antenna R&S®ADD119 4053.6509.02 available